
Lincoln University Branch Committee List 2018-2019 

Position  Name Email Contact 
Branch President Shona Mardle Shona.mardle@lincoln.ac.nz  
Co-President   
Vice Branch President   
Treasurer Natalia Cripps-Guazzone Natalia.cripps-guazzone@lincoln.ac.nz 
Women’s Representatives Alana Dawson 

 
Alana.dawson@lincoln.ac.nz  

Te Uepu Representative Deano Williams Dean.williams@lincoln.ac.nz  
Academic Staff Representative Craig Bunt Craig.bunt@lincoln.ac.nz  
General Staff Representative Tracey Shields Tracey.shields@lincoln.ac.nz  
Services Staff Representative Dean Waller Dean.waller@lincoln.ac.nz  
Health and Safety 
Representative 

Deano Williams Dean.williams@lincoln.ac.nz 

Young Workers Representative Alana Dawson Alana.dawson@lincoln.ac.nz 

Committee Members 
Kiri Hurunui 
Debbie Gillespie 
Judith Kidd 

Kiri.hurunui@lincoln.ac.nz 
Deborah.gillespie@lincoln.ac.nz 
Judith.kidd@lincoln.ac.nz  
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